Five Springs Farm projected spring '26 inventory

Five Springs Farm does not offer online sales or shipping. Please inquire about local delivery by phone or email.
Nursery and landscape professionals, please contact us for wholesale pricing and availability.

Phone: 740-594-6030

Botanical Name

Acer rubrum

Actea racemosa

Aesculus flava

Aesculus flava

Aesculus flava

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra

Aesculus glabra var. arguta
Aesculus pavia

Allium tricoccum
Amalanchier laevis
Amalanchier x grandiflora ‘autumn brilliance'
Anemone virginiana
Antennaria plantaginifolia
Arisaema dracontium
Aronia melanocarpa

Aronia melanocarpa 'Viking'
Asarum canadensis
Asclepias incarnata
Asclepias syriaca

Asimina triloba

Asimina triloba

Asimina triloba

*Pricing and availability are subject to change
Common name

Red Maple

Black Cohosh

Yellow Buckeye (SE OH Ecotype)
Yellow Buckeye (SE OH Ecotype)
Yellow Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Ohio Buckeye

Texas Buckeye

Red Buckeye

Ramps

Allegheny Serviceberry
Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry
Tall Thimbleweed

Pussytoes

Green dragon

Black Chokeberry

Viking Black Chokeberry

Wild Ginger

Swamp Milkweed

Common Milkweed

Pawpaw

Pawpaw

Pawpaw

Email: fivespringsfarm95@gmail.com

Container Qty in

Size

#2
#1

4"x9.5"
#3
#2
#3
#1
#3
#1.5
#1.5
#1

#1
mum
#1

#1
#2
mum
3.5"
3.5"

4"x9.5"
4"x14" TP

Stock

24
1
25
105
29
56
9
13
27
7
67
23
11
3
5
16
9
11
23
85
1200
75
29

Retail
Price

$23.00
$10.00

$0.00
$14.00
$35.00
$29.00
$35.00
$23.00
$32.00
$14.00
$18.00
$20.00
$10.00
$12.00
$16.00
$15.00
$24.00
$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00
$20.00
$20.00



Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba

Pawpaw

Pawpaw

Kentucky Champion

KSU Atwood™

Mango

Maria's Joy

Marshmallow

NC-1

NC-1

Overleese

Overleese

PA Golden

Peterson Pawpaw Allegheny®
Peterson Pawpaw Allegheny®
Peterson Pawpaw Potomac®
Peterson Pawpaw Potomac®
Peterson Pawpaw Rappahannock®
Peterson Pawpaw Rappahannock®
Peterson Pawpaw Shenandoah™
Peterson Pawpaw Shenandoah™
Peterson Pawpaw Shenandoah™
Peterson Pawpaw Susquehanna®
Peterson Pawpaw Susquehanna®
Peterson Pawpaw Susquehanna®
Peterson Pawpaw Tallahatchie®
Peterson Pawpaw Tallahatchie®
Peterson Pawpaw Wabash®
Peterson Pawpaw Wabash®
Prima

Prolific

Prolific

Rebecca's Gold

Sunflower

#1 244
#2.5

#2

4x14" TP
#2

#2

#2

#2

#3

#3

#2

squat #3
4x14" TP
#2

4x14" TP
#2

4x14" TP
#3

4x14" TP
#2

squat #3
4x14" TP
#2

squat #3
4x14" TP
#2

4x14" TP
#2

4x14" TP
#2

#3

#2

#2
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$20.00
$40.00
$70.00
$60.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$90.00
$90.00
$70.00
$90.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$70.00
$90.00
$60.00
$70.00
$90.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$70.00
$60.00
$70.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00



Asimina triloba
Asimina triloba
Baptisia australis
Baptisia alba

Betula nigra
Calycanthus floridus
Carpinus caroliniana
Carya glabra

Carya laciniosa
Carya ovata

Cercis canadensis
Cercis canadensis
Cercis canadensis
Chionanthus virginicus
Cladrastis kentukea
Cladrastis kentukea
Clethra alnifolia 'ruby spice'
Collinsonia canadensis
Comptonia peregrina
Comptonia peregrina
Convallaria majuscula
Coreopsis tripteris
Cornus drummondii
Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus florida

Cornus kousa

Cornus sericea
Cornus sericea
Corylus americana
Corylus americana

Sweet Alice

Wells

Blue False Indigo

White Wild Indigo

River Birch

Sweetshrub, Carolina Allspice
American Hornbeam
Pignut Hickory

Shellbark hickory
Shagbark Hickory

Redbud (SE OH Ecotype)
Redbud

Redbud

Fringetree

Yellowwood

Yellowwood

Ruby Spice Summersweet
Stoneroot

Sweetfern

Sweetfern

American Lily of the Valley
Tall Coreopsis

Roughleaf Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood (SE OH Ecotype)
White flowering Dogwood (SE OH Ecotype)
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
White flowering Dogwood
Kousa Dogwood

Red Osier Dogwood

Red Osier Dogwood
American Hazelnut
American Hazelnut

4x9.5" TP
#2

3.5"

3.5"

#1.5

#2

#1

#1.5

#3

#1
#2
#2
#2.5
#7
#3
#1
#1.5
#3
qt
#1
#1

#1
2.7x7"
#1
#1.5
#1

#1

#2

#1
#2.5

199
121
14
26

13
50
45
150

$60.00
$70.00

$5.00

$5.00
$14.00
$23.00
$14.00
$14.00

$0.00
$25.00

$0.00
$12.00
$16.00
$35.00
$35.00
$58.00
$41.00
$10.00
$21.00
$28.00

$6.00
$10.00
$12.00

$0.00
$14.00

$6.00
$14.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00
$17.00
$15.00
$24.00



Diospyros virginiana
Diospyros virginiana
Diospyros virginiana
Diospyros virginiana '‘Meader’
Diospyros virginiana 'Prok'’
Echinacea purpurea
Eryngium yuccifolium

Fagus grandifolia

Fagus sylvatica 'Purple Fountain'
Ficus carica 'Chicago Hardy'
Ficus carica 'Chicago Hardy'
Gaultheria procumbens
Ginkgo biloba

Ginkgo biloba 'Jade Butterfly'
Gymnocladus dioicus
Gymnocladus dioicus
Halesia tetraptera
Hamamelis virginiana
Hesperaloe parviflora

Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’
Hydrangea arborescens 'Annabelle’
Hydrangea arborescens 'Invicibelle Spirit'

Hypericum kalmianum
llex glabra 'Densa’

llex verticillata 'Southern Gentleman'

Itea virginica 'Henry's Garnet'
Juniperus communis
Juniperus virginiana
Juniperus virginiana

Larix kaempferi

Larix laricina

Liatris aspera

Liatris pycnostachya

Common Persimmon
Common Persimmon
Common Persimmon
Meader Persimmon
Prok Persimmon
Purple Coneflower
Rattlesnake Master
Beech

Purple Fountain Beech
Chicago Hardy Fig
Chicago Hardy Fig
Wintergreen

Ginkgo

Jade Butterfly Ginkgo
Kentucky Coffee Tree
Kentucky Coffee Tree
Mountain Silverbell/ Carolina Silverbell
Witchhazel

Red Yucca

Smooth Hydrangea
Smooth Hydrangea
Smooth Hydrangea
Kalms St. Johns-wort
Densa Inkberry Holly
Winterberry Holly (M) Southern Gentleman
Henry’s Garnet Sweetspire
Gold Cone Juniper
Eastern Red Cedar
Eastern Red Cedar
Japanese Larch
American Larch
Rough Blazing Star
Prairie Blazing Star

175
#1 115
#2 47
#2 4
#2 1
#1 9
#1 1
#1 64
#2.5 6
mum 30
g mum 36
mum 1
#2 31
#2 3
#2 3
#3 21
#2 5
#1 27
#1/#1.5 8
#3 3
#5 2
#2.5 1
#3 3
#3 1
#3 5
#3 5
#3 6
2.7x7" 12
#3 3
#2 3
#5 9
#1 2
#1 6

$0.00
$17.00
$35.00
$70.00
$70.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.00
$60.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$23.00
$46.00
$23.00
$35.00
$23.00
$15.00
$10.00
$41.00
$41.00
$35.00
$38.00
$61.00
$46.00
$46.00
$32.00
$12.00
$58.00
$23.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00



Lindera benzoin

Lindera benzoin

Liqguidambar styraciflua
Liriodendron tulipifera
Liriodendron tulipifera

Lobelia cardinalis

Lobelia cardinalis

Lycium barbarum 'Phoenix Tears'
Magnolia acuminata

Magnolia macrophylla ssp. Ashei
Magnolia obovata syn: M. hypoleuca
Magnolia tripetala

Magnolia tripetala

Magnolia virginiana

Mertensia virginica
Metasequoia glyptostroboides
Monarda fistulosa

Myrica pensylvanica

Myrica pensylvanica

Myrica pensylvanica

Ostrya virginiana
Oxydendrum arboreum
Pachysandra procumbens
Penstemon digitalis
Physocarpus opulifolius

Picea abies

Picea abies

Pinus strobus

Pinus strobus

Platanus occidentalis
Platanus occidentalis

Prunus americana

Prunus virginiana

Northern Spicebush (SE OH Ecotype)
Northern Spicebush
Sweetgum

Tulip Poplar

Tulip Poplar

Cardinal Flower
Cardinal Flower
Phoenix Tears Goji Berry
Cucumber Magnolia
Ashe Magnolia
Japanese Whitebark Magnolia
Umbrella Magnolia
Umbrella Magnolia
Sweetbay Magnolia
Virginia Bluebells

Dawn Redwood

Wild Bergamot
Bayberry

Bayberry

Bayberry

American Hophornbeam
Sourwood

Allegheny Spurge
Foxglove Penstemon
Common Ninebark
Norway Spruce

Norway Spruce

White Pine

White Pine

American Sycamore
American Sycamore
American Plum
Chokecherry

#1.5
#2
#3
#1
#2
50 ct. d cell
3.5"
mum
#3
#3
#3
#1.5
#3
#1.5
#1
#3
#1
squat #3
#2
#3
#1
#1
#1.5
#1
#2
#2.5
#1
#1.5
#2

#1
#1.5
#1.5

30 $20.00
10 $29.00
11 $46.00
2 $16.00
4 $23.00
8.5 $125.00
62  $5.00
8 $14.00
1 $35.00
14 $47.00
3 $37.00
9 $32.00
28 $43.00
76  $14.00
9 $12.00
41  $46.00
2 $10.00
6 $49.00
17 $23.00
1 $49.00
10 $14.00
19 $18.00
5 $10.00
11 $10.00
37 $23.00
4 $35.00
72 $20.00
26 $18.00
1 $21.00
75  $0.00
5 $12.00
6 $13.00
50 $14.00



Prunus virginiana
Pycnanthemum virginianum
Quercus alba

Quercus alba

Quercus alba

Quercus macrocarpa
Quercus prinus syn. montana
Quercus rubra

Quercus rubra

Rudbeckia sub. 'Henry Eilers'
Rudbeckia subtomentosa
Salix discolor

Sassafras albidum

Siliphium perfoliatum
Sorghastrum nutans

Styrax japonicus 'Evening Light'
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus
Symphyotrichum novae-angliae
Thuja occidentalis

Tilia americana

Trillium grandiflorum

Tsuga canadensis

Ulmus americana
Veronicastrum virginicum
Viburnum dentatum
Viburnum prunifolium
Viburnum prunifolium

Chokecherry

Virginia Mountainmint

White Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
White Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
White Oak

Burr Oak

Chestnut Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
Red Oak (SE OH Ecotype)
Red Oak

Henry Eilers Quilled Coneflower
Sweet Black-eyed Susan
Pussy Willow

Common Sassafras

Cup Plant

Indian Grass

Japanese Snowbell

Indian Currant/ Coralberry
New England Aster
Northern White Cedar
Basswood/Am. Linden
White Trillium

Canadian Hemlock
American EIm

Culver’'s Root

Arrowwood Viburnum
Blackhaw viburnum
Blackhaw viburnum

#3
#1

4x9.5"
#3

2.5"x10"
#5
#2
#1
#3
#1
#1
#1
#2
#2.5
#1
#3
#2.5
#1

#2.5
#1
#2
#1.5
#2

18
2
25
18
9
175
20
1

O NN WWWOOOOoOU ~NW

$24.00
$10.00
$0.00
$14.00
$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00
$110.00
$16.00
$10.00
$48.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$39.00
$17.00
$10.00
$69.00
$35.00
$20.00
$0.00
$35.00
$10.00
$23.00
$14.00
$18.00



